Bring Back British Rail
Year 03 Accounts
6 April 2012 - 5 April 2013

Year 02 Balance

Income

Interest
Merchandise Sales
Membership
Donations

Total

Expenditure
PayPal Fees
Postage

Stickers

T-shirts

Badges

Rail Card Wallets
Bumper Stickers
Stationery
Website Costs
Facebook
Marketing

Travel Expenses
Staff Costs
Phone Bill

Bank Error (to be repaid)
Total

Year 03 Balance

£2,225.76

£7.20
£3,470.00
£270.00
£9,618.00
£13,358.00

£230.17
£208.50
£236.36
£417.00
£336.00
£390.00
£256.63
£94.95
£2,264.00
£745.91
£1,991.46
£373.75
£780.00
£119.83
£95.00
£8,539.56

£7,051.40



