Bring Back British Rail Year 03 Accounts 6 April 2012 - 5 April 2013

Year 02 Balance	£2,225.76
Income	
Interest	£7.20
Merchandise Sales	£3,470.00
Membership	£270.00
Donations	£9,618.00
Total	£13,358.00
Expenditure	
PayPal Fees	£230.17
Postage	£208.50
Stickers	£236.36
T-shirts	£417.00
Badges	£336.00
Rail Card Wallets	£390.00
Bumper Stickers	£256.63
Stationery	£94.95
Website Costs	£2,264.00
Facebook	£745.91
Marketing	£1,991.46
Travel Expenses	£373.75
Staff Costs	£780.00
Phone Bill	£119.83
Bank Error (to be repaid)	£95.00
Total	£8,539.56
Year 03 Balance	£7,051.40